Resultatlista

NT, Mosas

Nationell tavling den 1 augusti 2004
Spelplats: Mosas BGK Filt

Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S:a Snitt
Veteranherrar
1 Bengt Aberg BGK VK-78 34 32 66 33,0
3 Sven-Olof Birgersson Fréslunda BGK 35 33 68 34,0
4 Eve Folkesson Skoghalls BGK 36 33 69 34,5
5 Inge Eriksson BGK VK-78 39 33 72 36,0
6 Sven-Olov Back Mosas BGK 36 38 74 37,0
7 Christer Sjoo Karlskoga BGK 41 34 75 37,5
8 Heinz Boldt Orebro BGK 39 40 79 39,5
9 Gunnar Andersson Djulé BGK 40 40 80 40,0
10 Benny Allansson Orebro BGK 39 42 81 40,5
11 Kjell Johansson Mosas BGK 40 43 83 41,5
12 Orjan Molin Sodertilje BGK 45 39 84 42,0
13 Gunnar Bergman Orebro BGK 43 43 86 43,0
14 Leif Svensson Mosas BGK 40 46 86 43,0
16 Ingvar Ahlund BGK Spiik 43 44 87 43,5
17 Erland Granath Karlskoga BGK 42 45 87 43,5
19 Gustaf Lager Solna BGK 49 40 89 44,5
20 Lennart Larsson Mosas BGK 47 45 92 46,0
21 Leif Svedberg BGK VK-78 49 44 93 46,5
22 Bror Sundqvist Motala BGK 42 54 96 48,0
23 Ake Berg Enkopings BGK 52 48 100 50,0
25 Roland Tornvall Haga BGK 55 49 104 52,0
26 Erik Wilhelmsson Enkopings BGK 45 61 106 53,0
27 Tage Brunosson Mosas BGK 55 57 112 56,0
Tore Boo Karlskoga BGK 77 - 77 77,0
Oldboys
1 Bror Wallén BGK Spiik 30 32 62 31,0
2 Jan Sahlin Moséas BGK 36 35 71 35,5
3 Lennart Alfredsson Karlskoga BGK 33 38 71 35,5
4 Per-Ove Garesjo BGK Spiik 37 38 75 37,5
5 Kari Laakso Fréslunda BGK 37 40 77 38,5
6 Christer Mosswald Mosas BGK 42 37 79 39,5
7 Kerry Andersson Djuld BGK 39 42 81 40,5
8 UL Djulé BGK 45 39 84 42,0
9 Mikael Johansson Haga BGK 44 42 86 43,0
10 Christer Hedlund Haga BGK 47 41 88 44,0
den 3 maj 2005 Sida 1 av



Plac Namn
Oldboys

11 Goran Karlsson
12 Bertil Jensen
13 Rolf Axelsson
14 Leif Norén

15 Peter Brown

Oldtimers Damer
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Pirkko Maaninka
Monika Andersson
Gerd Andersson
Birgitta Lundgren
Kerstin Back

Lena Brown

Gun Boo

May Boldt

Ulla Ljung

Lisbeth Molin

Klass 3
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Mats Akerlind

Jari Saarenpaa
Mika Pukari
Fredrik Larsson
Dennis Gregorsson
Daniel Karlsson
Martin Gustavsson

Klass 2
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Bernt Gustavsson
Daniel Sjo6
Thomas Fristrom
Denny Svensson
Ann-Marie Lindvall
Bjorn Forsen

Klass 1
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Stefan Viberg
Anders Goérlin
Andreas Ravetti
Fredrik Rahm
Hakan Robertsson
Rikard Lindqvist
Lars Brown
Henric Lindwall

den 3 maj 2005

Klubb

Mosas BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Mjolby BGK
Djulé BGK
BGK Spiik

Fréslunda BGK
Djulé BGK
Fréslunda BGK
Karlskoga BGK
Moséas BGK
BGK Spiik
Karlskoga BGK
Orebro BGK
Mosés BGK
Orebro BGK

Froslunda BGK
Motala BGK
Motala BGK
Mosés BGK
Garphyttan BGK
Mijolby BGK
Motala BGK

Strangnas BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Moséas BGK
Karlskoga BGK
Orebro BGK
Mjolby BGK

Orebro BGK
Mosés BGK
Moséas BGK
Orebro BGK
Orebro BGK
Mosés BGK
BGK Spiik

Djulé BGK

S1

38
47
51
47
59

30
39
42
41
47
45
43
52
58
63

36
34
40
46
44
53
59

41
40
52
50
51

29
33
32
33
33
34
35
34

S2

52
48
45
53
47

34
33
37
40
44
47
50
48
48
70

36
49
45
43
51
48
60

38
38
41
38
42
41

34
31
33
33
34
34
34
37

90
95
96
100
106

64
72
79
81
91
92
93
100
106
133

72
83
85
89
95
101
119

72
79
81
90
92
92

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
71

Snitt

45,0
47,5
48,0
50,0
53,0

32,0
36,0
39,5
40,5
45,5
46,0
46,5
50,0
53,0
66,5

36,0
415
42,5
44,5
475
50,5
59,5

36,0
39,5
40,5
45,0
46,0
46,0

31,5
32,0
32,5
33,0
33,5
34,0
34,5
35,5

Sida

2

av



Plac Namn

Klass 1

9 Anders Nordfeldt
10 Anders Larsson
11 Morgan Tunmats
12 Mathias Hagelin
13 Mats Glimbrant
14 Johan Brown

15 Daniel Stunz
Pojkar A

1 Lars Sjo

2 Joakim Karlsson
3 Viktor Bjork

4 Markus Bjork

5 Jonas Karlsson

den 3 maj 2005

Klubb

Haga BGK

Djuld BGK

Orebro BGK
Orebro BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
BGK Spiik

Orebro BGK

Skoghalls BGK
Mjolby BGK
Mjolby BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Mjolby BGK

S1

37
33
36
43
35
35
46

35
39
41
49
49

S2

35
39
37
30
40
42
43

39
38
38
43
53

72
72
73
73
75
77
89

74
77
79
92
102

Snitt

36,0
36,0
36,5
36,5
37,5
38,5
44,5

37,0
38,5
39,5
46,0
51,0

Sida

3

av



